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Specialty Cleaning Products for Lab Animal Sciences

Contec® Specialty Cleaning 
Products for Lab Animal Sciences
Mopping systems, wipes, application tools,  
and disinfectants for every vivarium and every  
type of surface.  
For more than 30 years, Contec has been the leading manufacturer worldwide of mission-
critical cleaning products and tools in facilities where mitigating risk of contamination is of 
utmost importance. Contec’s products are used in a variety of critical life science industries − 
biomedical, pharmaceutical manufacturing, cleanrooms, healthcare, acute care, medical device, 
optics, and others.  

Combining that knowledge and experience with that of our industry-specific distribution 
partners, we understand the unique cleaning requirements of lab animal facilities. Contec’s 
advantage in the market is two-fold:  

1.	 We develop and manufacture our mops, wipes, and other tools here in the USA at 	
	 our own quality-controlled facilities  

2.	 We have the broadest array of products in the lab animal space 

With labor shortages hitting everyone, Contec’s products allow facilities to do more with less.  
Our solutions-based product line maximizes labor with better results in less time.  Simply said: 

Safer. 
Faster. 
Cleaner. 

Implementation of Contec critical cleaning tools can help reduce labor and costs while 
improving cleanliness in the vivarium.
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Product information
Peroxigard® is an accelerated hydrogen peroxide (AHP). AHP® is a patented synergistic 
blend of hydrogen peroxide at low concentrations combined with surfactants, wetting 
agents, and chelating agents. This synergy dramatically increases hydrogen peroxide’s 
germicidal efficacy and cleaning performance.

All ingredients in AHP are listed on the EPA inert lists and the FDA Generally Regarded as 
Safe List (GRAS). The benefits of AHP have been evaluated and supported by over 55 peer 
reviewed studies. Peroxigard has become the leading cleaner/disinfectant in the lab animal 
sciences space. It is compatible with most surfaces and has fast contact times with broad-
spectrum efficacy.

Fast-Acting, One-Step Disinfectant: Simplifies the cleaning process with its rapid 
disinfectant action, allowing it to be used as a one-step cleaner. This efficiency saves time 
and labor while ensuring a thorough and reliable level of hygiene.

Low-Odor and VOC-Free: Contains no volatile organic compounds (VOCs) and produces 
no harsh odors, making it safe to use without personal protective equipment. This creates 
a more comfortable and healthier working environment for staff.

Wide Material Compatibility, Safe for use on a variety of surfaces, reducing the risk of 
corrosion or damage to equipment. This extends the lifespan of your tools and surfaces, 
lowering maintenance costs over time.

Peroxigard®

One Step Cleaner Disinfectants 
for Life Sciences, Powered by 
Accelerated Hydrogen Peroxide®
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

29101-CONT Peroxigard RTU Disinfectant 
Includes flip-top cap

32 oz. (0.9 L) 12/case

29105-CONT Peroxigard RTU Disinfectant 1 gallon (3.8 L) 4/case

29109-CONT Peroxigard RTU Disinfectant 5 gallon  (19 L) 1/pail

29110-CONT Peroxigard RTU Disinfectant 30 gallon (114 L) 1/drum

29111-CONT Peroxigard RTU Disinfectant 55 gallon (208 L) 1/drum

29112-CONT Peroxigard RTU Surface Cleaner and Disinfectant 264 gallon 1/tote

VHH073 Peroxigard RTU Disinfectant 
Secondary container label

10/pack

29305-CONT Peroxigard Concentrate Surface  
Cleaner & Disinfectant

1 gallon (3.8 L) 4/case

29309-CONT Peroxigard Concentrate Surface  
Cleaner & Disinfectant with spout

5 gallon (19 L) 1/pail

29311-CONT Peroxigard Concentrate Surface  
Cleaner & Disinfectant

55 gallon (208 L) 1/drum

VHH074 Peroxigard Concentrate 
Secondary container label

10/pack

29221-CONT Peroxigard RTU Disinfectant Wipes 6” x 7” (15 x 17 cm) 12/case

AHP425 Precise® Test Strips for Peroxigard Concentrate 50/bottle

HDP001 Peroxigard Concentrate hand pump 1 gallon (3.8 L) 1/each

HDP002 Peroxigard Concentrate hand pump 55 gallon (208 L) 1/each

HDP004 Peroxigard hand pump 30 gallon/55 gallon (114 L/208 L) 1/each

HDP012 Peroxigard hand pump 5 gallon (19 L) 1/each

PRMH9005 Spray trigger sprayer for Peroxigard RTU 32 oz. (0.9 L) 12/case

PRMH9006 Foaming trigger sprayer for Peroxigard RTU 32 oz. (0.9 L) 12/case

PRMH9007 Empty bottle with flip-top cap 32 oz. (0.9 L) 12/case

WRN001 Bung Wrench 5 gallon (19 L) 1/each
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMH8020 ZeroGravity Score mop 
Adjustable, with reservoir, one size

Adjustable height 
20 oz. reservoir

1/case

ZeroGravity® Score™ Mop
Optimally designed fluid-on-board mop

Product information
The ZeroGravity® Score™ mop is optimized for ergonomics of proper mopping and 
extended coverage of your microfiber. One of the only fluid on-demand systems with an 
extendable handle, the Score mop is adjustable height to fit any user. Plus, the ZeroGravity 
QuickChange handle is compatible with attachments for both string mops and standard mop 
pads. The fluid reservoir holds up to 20 fluid ounces of your chosen solution to maintain 
efficiency and eliminate the mopping bucket. The ZeroGravity Score mop provides a cost-
effective, ergonomically supportive, and overall efficient solution for cleaning any area. 

Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMH2007 ZeroGravity QuickChange 3-in-1 Squeegee  
Mop Frame

5” x 15.75” (13 x 40 cm) 1/case

PRMM0009 Premira Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 17” (13 x 43 cm) 20/bundle; 12 bundles/case

ZeroGravity® QuickChange™ 3-in-1 
Squeegee Mop Frame
The ultimate 3-in-1 tool: broom, squeegee, and mop

Product information
ZeroGravity® QuickChange™ 3-in-1 Squeegee Mop Frame is perfect for cleaning up major 
messes. Save time by using Contec’s newest mop frame to sweep, squeegee, and collect 
messes with ease. The broom side is perfect for capturing debris big and small. The squeegee 
side brings liquids to a central location. Then, the mop pad hooks can be used with a 
SorbMore absorbent pad for spill pickup or Premira microfiber pad for residue removal. Only 
one mop handle needed for the largest and most complex cleaning jobs with the ZeroGravity 
QuickChange 3-in-1 Squeegee Mop Frame.
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

Mopping Hardware

PRMH8014 ZeroGravity QuickChange 
Telescoping aluminum handle includes PRMH1003

56” - 100” 
(142 - 254 cm)

1/case

PRMH8015 ZeroGravity QuickChange 
Telescoping aluminum handle includes PRMH1003

38” - 68” 
(97 - 173 cm)

1/case

PRMH8005 ZeroGravity Mop Frame 
Blue

4” x 17.5”  
(10 x 44.5 cm)

6/case

PRMH1003 ZeroGravity QuickChange  
Stationary z-clip connector

9.75” 
(25 cm)

1/case

PRMH1004 ZeroGravity QuickChange  
Adjustable z-clip connector

9.75” 
(25 cm)

1/case

PRMH1005 ZeroGravity QuickChange 
Claw mop connector

9.75” 
(25 cm)

1/case

PRMH8360 GripForce™ Aluminum Large Floor Mop Frame, 36” width 36” 
(91 cm)

1/case

PRMH8480 GripForce™ Aluminum Large Floor Mop Frame, 48” width 48” 
(123 cm)

1/case

PRMK1001 Premira Microfiber Mop starter kit 
Contains: PRMH8005, PRMH8015, bundle of PRMM0001, 
PRMM2001, 5-PRMW1217, roll of PRMW0069

- 1 kit/case

PRMK1012 Contec Professional Terminal Cleaning Kit 
Contains: bundle of PRMM0001, PRMH8005, PRMH8015, 
3-PRMM2001, 1-SORB0001

- 1 kit/case

ZeroGravity® QuickChange™ 
Mopping System
Create a customized mop that fits your needs

Product information
ZeroGravity® QuickChange™ Mopping Systems: Cleaning the vivarium is often time consuming 
and challenging. Why? Many times, it comes down to a lack of effective and efficient tools. 
Contec has been developing exceptional mopping systems for critical areas such as vivariums 
for over three decades. We offer tools that not only reduce the time it takes to clean, but 
make the job easier for the user. 

Our innovative mopping system is called ZeroGravity because it’s extremely lightweight, 
flexible, and puts the work on the system instead of the user. It’s designed so that one 
handle can accommodate a variety of QuickChange™ interchangeable tools to perform 
multiple tasks.

The blue ZeroGravity mop frame is 100% recyclable polypropylene with an extremely low 
profile, making cleaning under racks, cages, and equipment easier than ever. The nonferrous 
aluminum handles come in a variety of lengths and are easy to interchange as needed. They 
are strong and durable yet light enough to reduce the strain on operators that traditional 
mops can cause. The ZeroGravity’s innovative curved mop frame provides even distribution 
of pressure for maximum cleaning.
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMM0002 Premira Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 10.25” (13 x 26 cm) 20/bundle;  
10 bundles/case

PRMH8003 ZeroGravity Aluminum Handle 20” (51 cm) 1/case

PRMH8049 ZeroGravity Tight Quarters Mop Frame, blue 4” x 9” (10 x 23 cm) 6/case

PRMP0002 Premira® Portables Saturate-on-Demand 
Tight Quarters microfiber mop pads

5” x 10.25”  
(13 x 26 cm)

20/bag;  
10 bags/case

Premira® Tight Quarters 
Pads and Hardware
Convenient tools for hood, bio-safety cabinet 
and isolator cleaning

Product information
ZeroGravity™ handles also come in small sizes ideally suited for cleaning in confined areas 
like hoods, isolators and bio safety cabinets. When paired with the Tight Quarters frame and 
Premira® Tight Quarters pads, cleaning and disinfection is simple and easy. These specially 
designed pads feature the cleaning power of fresh microfiber paired with a patented liquid 
distribution system for excellent chemistry coverage and efficiency. 

Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMM2001 PremiraVersa Disposable Microfiber Mop Pad 5” x 19” (13 x 48 cm) 20/bundle; 12 bundles/case; 
240/case

Premira® Versa™  
Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads
Fast and easy way to absorb spills

Product information
The PremiraVersa™ Disposable Microfiber Mop Pad represents the next innovation in 
cleaning technology from Contec Inc, the leaders in disposable microfiber solutions. 
Engineered for maximum performance and convenience, this mop pad is designed to 
be compatible with all standard flat mop hardware, making it an easy addition to your 
cleaning routine.

The PremiraVersa Mop Pad stands out with its thick, absorbent microfiber construction, 
complemented by two innovative “Scrubberage” lanes. These lanes combine superior 
coverage with scrubbing power, enabling operators to efficiently tackle even the most 
stubborn built-on residues on hard surface floors. Ideal for healthcare, the PremiraVersa 
mop is leading single-use mops with at least 35% more coverage than all other 
disposables in the market.

The first disposable mop of its kind, the PremiraVersa offers unmatched versatility and 
performance in any cleaning application.
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMW3001 Premira Microfiber Wipes 
Quarter folded

12” x 13” 
(30.5 x 33 cm)

600/case

PRCN0005 Replacement bucket 
For quarter folded wipes

1 gal.  
(3.8 L)

6/case

Premira® Microfiber Wipes
Quickly removes dust, debris, fluids, and oils

Product information
When it comes to picking up small particulate like bedding, microfiber is the material of 
choice, and Premira® Microfiber Wipes offer superior cleaning. The large size and quarter-
folded format allow for flexibility of use. They are compatible with a wide variety of 
chemistries and when used dry, the oleophilic properties of Premira Microfiber Wipes are 
excellent at removing fingerprints, oily residues, etc. 

Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMM0001 Premira Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 19” (13x 48 cm) 240/case

PRMM0002 Premira Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 11.25” (13 x 28.6 cm) 200/case

PRMM0003 Premira Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 51” (13 x 129.5 cm) 40/case

PRMM0004 Premira Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 39” (13 x 99 cm) 10/bundle;  
16 bundles/case

PRMM0005 Premira Disposable Microfiber Mop Pads 5” x 51” (13 x 129 cm) 10/bundle;  
16 bundles/case

PRMP0001 Premira® Portables™ saturate-on-demand microfiber mop pads 5” x 19” (13 x 48 cm) 10/bag; 28 bags/case

Premira® Microfiber Mop Pads
Disposable microfiber mop pads for maximum cleaning 
and uniform chemical application

Product information
Premira® Microfiber single-use pads produce a superior clean every time, providing 
excellent capture and removal of both visible and invisible soil and debris. When compared 
to reusable textiles like cotton or laundered microfiber mops, Premira performs better at 
removing animal hair, bedding elements, and other sources of possible contamination. These 
single-use pads help reduce cross-contamination risks. Premira microfiber pads are bleach-
safe, 100% synthetic, and will not neutralize quat or peroxide-based disinfectants. They also 
provide simplified logistics and minimal storage footprint. 
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMP0001 Premira Portables  
Ready-to-Saturate microfiber mop pads, dry

5” x 19”  
(13 x 48 cm)

10/pouch;  
28 pouches/case

PRMP0002 Premira Portables  
Ready-to-Saturate microfiber mop pads, dry

5” x 11”  
(13 x 28 cm)

20/pouch;  
28 pouches/case

PRMP0101 Premira Portables Presaturated microfiber mop pads 
Neutral Floor Cleaner

5” x 19”  
(13 x 48 cm)

10/pouch;  
12 pouches/case

Premira® Portables™

Presaturated or Ready-to-Saturate Premira® Mop Pads

Product information
Premira® Portables™ Mop Pads lets users customize their “level of clean” in a single 
convenient package. Each resealable pouch contains Premira® mop pads that can be used 
at your own pace. Select the Presaturated version with Neutral Floor Cleaner for ultimate 
convenience or the Ready-To-Saturate version for a completely customized solution.  
Premira Portables are easy to carry from room to room or mess-to-mess, then simply 
stowed away until the next time.  

•	 Resealable pouch allows mop pads to be saturated and stored between points of use.

•	 Saturation-on-demand helps reduce both chemical waste and bulky storage.

•	 Single-use design helps decrease cross-contamination risk.

•	 No buckets. No spills. No hassles.

Available in dry or presaturated versions. 
Simply pour your favorite chemistry 
directly over the Premira Portables pads 
in the pouch – no buckets, no hassles!

Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMM4005 Edgeless Mop 
Polyester tube mop, white

11 oz.  
(312 g)

25/case

EL-MOPT-GY Long Textured Edgeless Mop 
Gray

16 oz.  
(454 g)

10/case

Edgeless® Mop for Floors
Polyester string mop

Product information
The textured Edgeless® knitted polyester tube mop eliminates contamination from 
breakage and deterioration of traditional string mops. It can be used with aqueous solutions 
containing cleaning agents and/or disinfectants. The Edgeless Mop’s textured polyester 
eliminates cotton and other cellulose fibers. It’s an ideal solution for larger areas, long 
hallways, common rooms, and areas where more coverage is important to save time and 
labor. The Edgeless Mop can be re-laundered up to two times for additional savings.
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMM9001 TrapMore Disposable Dusting Sheets 5” x 6” 13 x 15.2 cm) 250 sheets/roll; 
2 rolls/box

PRMM9002 TrapMore Disposable Dusting Sheets 8” x 6” (20 x 15.2 cm) 250 sheets/roll; 
1 roll/box

TrapMore®  
Disposable Dusting Sheets
Disposable pads for maximum cleaning

Product information
TrapMore® Disposable Dusting Sheets are for anyone who wants to quickly collect, trap, 
and remove dirt, dust, and other small debris from surfaces. It provides a long-lasting, more 
hygienic, and convenient method for dusting a variety of surfaces. It can be used with nearly 
any dusting tool, such as a mop or high duster. It works well with the ZeroGravity™ suite 
of cleaning hardware. TrapMore Disposable Dusting Sheets offer better dust pick up in 
convenient perforated sheets for customizable lengths. 

Part No. Description Size Packaging

TSWC0917 TuffStuff cellulose/polyester, critical task wipes  
Creped white nonwoven, pop-up dispenser box

9” x 16.5”  
(23 x 42 cm)

100/box;  
8 boxes/case

C1C1217Q TuffStuff cellulose/polyester, critical task wipes  
Creped white nonwoven, quarter folded

12” x 17” 
(30 x 43 cm)

500/bag; 
2 bags/case

TSWC0100IN TuffStuff cellulose/polyester workstation wipes, creped white, 
nonwoven, interleaved dispenser bag

 9” x 16”  
(23 x 43 cm)

100/bag;  
9 bags/case

TuffStuff™ Wipes
Polyester/cellulose critical task wipes

Product information
TuffStuff™ are ideal for tough cleaning and maintenance tasks. These wipes offer an 
excellent combination of sorbency and durability. They are very strong wet or dry and are 
ideal for heavy-duty cleaning with solvents or cleaners. Longer lasting than paper towel 
products, TuffStuff provides continual value.
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMW4008 Unifore Surface Wipes 
Half fold, perfed roll

10” x 12” 
(25.4 x 30.5 cm)

40/roll; 
8 rolls/case

PRMW4048 Unifore Surface Wipes 
Half fold, perfed roll

10” x 12” 
(25.4 x 30.5 cm)

40/roll;  
48 rolls/case

PRMW6030 Unifore Surface Wipes 
Half fold, perfed roll

10” x 12”  
(25.4 x 30.5 cm)

60/roll;  
30 rolls/case

PRMW1480 Unifore Surface Wipes, 
Quarter folded with refillable bucket

12” x 13”  
(30.5 x 33 cm)

1,120/case

PRMW1680 Unifore Surface Wipes 
Quarter folded

12” x 13” 
(30.5 x 33 cm)

1,280/case

PRCN0005 Replacement bucket 
For quarter folded wipes

1 gal.  
(3.8 L)

6/case

PRCN0011 Replacement canister 
For perfed rolls

76 oz.  
(2.3 L)

6/case

Unifore® Surface Wipes
Polypropylene single-use wipes

Product information
Unifore® Surface Wipes are an excellent, economical choice for efficient distribution of 
chemistry. The perforated rolls and quarter folded options provide speed and convenience 
for critical tasks. 

Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMW4500 Contec Professional cotton/viscose multi-purpose cleaning 
wipes, quarter folded

12” x 13”  
(30.5 x 33 cm)

500/case

PRCN0005 Replacement bucket for quarter folded wipes 1 gal. (3.8 L) 6/case

BioTuff™ Cotton Towels
For polishing, buffing and streak-free shine

Product information
Made of 100% biodegradable cotton and viscose, our BioTuff Cotton Towels general 
cleaning wipes are the “go to” solution for rapid spill pick up, as well as cleaning stainless 
steel, glass, and more, while offering a more sustainable and environmentally friendly wipe. 
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMW0069 ContecClean Cloths, 
Perfed roll and canister

6” x 9” (15 x 23 cm) +  
76 oz. (2.3 L) canister

60/roll; 
22 rolls/case

PRMW9069 ContecClean Cloths 
Perfed roll

6” x 9”  
(15 x 23 cm)

90/roll;  
20 rolls/case

PRWM0075 ContecClean Cloths 
Half fold, perfed roll

10.5” x 12”  
(26 x 30.5 cm)

75/roll;  
12 rolls/case

PRMW1213 ContecClean Cloths 
Quarter folded, stacked

12” x 13”  
(30.5 x 33 cm)

500/case

PRMW1217 ContecClean Cloths 
Quarter folded, stacked

12” x 17”  
(30.5 x 43 cm)

150/box

PRCN0001 Replacement canister 
For perfed rolls

76 oz.  
(2.3 L)

6/case

PRCN0005 Replacement bucket 
For quarter folded wipes

1 gal. 
(3.8 L)

6/case

PRCN0007 White dispenser bucket with closable lid and  
handle, polypropylene for PRMW0075

1 gal. (3.8 L) 6/case

ContecClean® Cloths
Economical disposable wipes in convenient sizes

Product information
ContecClean® Cloths offer a great balance of performance and durability. Available in a  
large selection of options, and ideal for application of a wide variety of chemistries with 
excellent coverage. 

Part No. Description Size Packaging

PRMS0405A CleanScrub Pad 4” x 5” (10 x 13 cm) 30/case

PRMS0410A CleanScrub Pad 4” x 10” (10 x 25.4 cm) 30/case

CleanScrub Pad
Effective scrubbing that won’t damage hard surfaces

Product information
For all those times when you need to remove stubborn debris from the floor, the 
CleanScrub Pad can help. CleanScrub scores (versus scrapes) in opposite directions to 
prevent damage to the floors/surfaces. 
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Part No. Description Size Packaging

High Dusters

PRMH1001 ZeroGravity QuickChange Standard High Duster includes 
TrapMore high dusting sleeve PRMH1009

29.5” (75 cm) 1/case

PRMH2005 High Duster XF, ZeroGravity QuickChange compatible 24.25” (62 cm) 1/case

High Duster Covers

PRMW0001 Premira Microfiber High Duster Covers compatible with 
PRMH1001

3” x 21” (8 x 53 cm) 100/case

PRMW0112 Premira Microfiber High Duster XF Covers 14.75” x 4” (37.4 x 10 cm) 200/case

High Dusting Systems with 
Disposable Microfiber
Disposable covers for high cleaning applications

Product information
Premira® Microfiber High Duster Covers offer single-use advantages for overhead cleaning 
applications. The High Duster XF and Standard High Duster from Contec makes cleaning 
hard-to-reach spaces easier when paired with our Premira® Microfiber High Duster 
Covers. The covers are available in two sizes to fit the High Duster XF and the Standard 
High Duster. The flexible body of our High Duster tools bend to hug surface contours and 
reduces operator strain. The High Duster XF features a foam-free design to limit potential 
harborage areas for hidden pathogens, making cleaning and maintenance simple.

Our High Dusters can be used as handheld tools to clean areas within arm’s reach. For 
overhead surfaces, pair the High Duster with your choice of ZeroGravity™ QuickChange™ 
handles. It’s ideal for cleaning air hoses connected to the rodent rack system, high ceiling 
vents, between walls and heavy equipment, and in other difficult to reach areas.
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Microfiber Autoscrubber Pads
Premium Cleaning Solutions for LVT and All Hard 
Surface Flooring

Product information
Contec® Professional Autoscrubber Pads deliver a superior clean across a wide range 
of hard surface floors including LVT, VCT, rubber, terrazzo, and poured flooring. Made 
with advanced Premira® microfiber, these disposable pads capture dirt and debris 
without scratching or dulling surfaces, ensuring a streak-free finish that preserves the 
original floor sheen. For tougher environments with heavier soil loads, the Durham 
Autoscrubber Pad adds non-abrasive scrub strips that provide extra cleaning power 
without damaging delicate surfaces.

Designed for single-shift use, these pads eliminate the need for laundering, saving time 
and storage space while reducing cross-contamination risks. The patented connector 
pads ensure a secure fit to the autoscrubber driver while allowing for quick, easy pad 
changes, keeping workflows efficient.

Compatible with most autoscrubber machines on the market, Contec’s pads offer 
reliable, consistent performance for a wide range of applications—from healthcare and 
food service to building maintenance and convenience retail. With options to meet 
both standard and heavy-duty cleaning needs, Contec Professional Autoscrubber Pads 
deliver the versatility, convenience, and quality today’s facilities require.

Learn More about our 
Autoscrubber Products

All Autoscrubber Pad sizes are available in both Premira The Original Microfiber and 
Durham scrub-strip versions.
Connector pads available for each size.

Round Pads
•	 9”
•	 11”
•	 12”
•	 13”
•	 14”
•	 16”
•	 17”
•	 20”

Rectangle Pads
•	 6” x 13”
•	 10” x 28”
•	 14” x 20”
•	 14” x 24”
•	 14” x 28”
•	 14” x 32”
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Part No. Description Packaging

FI-BP-10N 10 gallon - battery power portable foam - equip series - Santo - black lid - 12’ of 3/8” blue hose 
- poly spray gun with 4” wand and mixing media - ST8030SS spray tip - includes 24 volt lion 
battery and charger

1/case

FI-20N-B-SSBV Portable Foam Unit - Battery Operated, 20-gallon, Natural-Santo-SS Ball Valve Wand (FI-20N-B-
SSBV)

1/case

FI-BP-10N-SSBV 10 gallon - battery power portable foam - equip series - Santo - black lid - 12’ of 3/8” blue hose 
- 4” poly wand with SS ball value and mixing media - ST8030SS Spray Tip - includes 24 volt lion 
battery and charger

1/case

FI-BP-15N Portable Foam Unit- Battery Operated, 15 gallon, Natural-Santo- Includes MIX7 1/each
DFA Drain Foam Attachment – 48” stem - 3.5 to 5 in. Rubber Stopper - 12 in. SS Disc, Quick-

Connects (DFA)
1/case

DFA-TR7 Drain Foam Attachment for Trench Drains - 7” DIA Disk Brush 1/case
DFA-BR8-48 Drain Foam Attachment - 8” diameter brush - angled handle with mixing media - includes Quick 

Connects
1/case

DFA-D12-36 Drain Foam Attachment - 12” diameter disc - 36” tall with foot stop - T - Bar Handle with mixing 
media - includes Quick Connects

1/case

DFA-7 Drain Foam 7” SS Disc Assembly 1/case
NF-GRIFF-WM Nilfisk Foam - Rinse-Spray Unit. Mobile unit with built in power. Plug in. Electric. Water 

powered. Wall mounted.
1/case

NF-GRIFF-CRT Nilfisk Foam - Rinse-Spray Unit. Mobile cart unit with built in power. Plug in. Water powered. 1/case

CMS12x12 Slide Out Stand for Containers. Keeps Chemical containers off the floor. 1/case
CSTAND5x9 Wipe Stand. Holds Containers of wipes. Sits on the floor. Storage for extra container. Stainless 

Steel construction
1/case

FI-JR Portable Compressor Foam Unit for pre-mix, SANTO, 120VAC, 1.5 hp air compressor, 65-degree 
fan tip, 25 ft. coiled twin-line hose

1/case

FI-TL Wall-Mounted Foam Unit - Santo-Twin Line - with a 25 ft. hose as standard (requires compressor 
F1HP516721)

1/case

SSHH-F Hose Hanger, Stainless-Steel, wall-mounted hardware included (SSHH-F) - for use with 
FWMF516L25

1/case

ACLA5721 Twin Stack Air Compressor, 1 HP, 2-gallon (ACLA5721) - for use with Wall-Mounted Unit 
FWMF516L25

1/case

J5LIBLS 5-gallon Carboy Contec brand with locking cap 1/case

J2.5LIYLS 2.5-gallon Carboy Contec brand with locking cap 1/case

LI-2X1 Lockable Rack unit. Wall mount. Stainless Steel. Holds two-gallon containers. 1/each

Foamit
Dramatically improves process and reduces FTE hours

Product information
Foamit provides logistical solutions for everyday cleaning and disinfecting practices. It 
dramatically improves process and reduces FTE hours. Saves money! Foamit can be used as 
a mobile or wall-mounted unit for primate, large animal and cage wash areas where water 
access is not available. More compact units can deliver cost savings and an easy-to-use 
process for every task such as spraying/foaming floors, cages walls, equipment and even 
floor drains. These units are task oriented and can be modified to suit your every need, 
making the Foamit systems used in conjunction with Contec mopping systems and wipes 
the perfect solution to your process needs!
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TANK20-PT 20 Gallon PET Tank Vault 80 (16” x 17” x 47”) with Lid 1/each

CSTM-ETP120-TSS Electric Transfer Pump, 120 VAC single shot timer 1/each

CSTM-ETP120-TSS-PSG Electric Transfer Unit, 120 VAC single shot timer, PSG Gun Operation 1/each

CSTM-CART5-NOMMO Cart 5 with NOMMO mounted foam/rinse/sanitize unit 1/each

NF-NOMMO Nilfisk NOMMO foam/rinse/sanitize unit 1/each

SP1.5 L Pump Spray bottle, white, 1.5 L (0.4 gal.) 1/each

LI-2X1 Lockable Rack Unit, wall mount, stainless steel Holds 2 gallon containers 1/each

Part No. Description Size Packaging

SORB0001 SorbMore™ Absorbent Pad 7” x 20” (18 x 51 cm) 20/bundle; 6 bundles/case

SorbMore™ Absorbent Pad
Fast and easy way to absorb spills

Product information
For quick and simple spill management, the SorbMore pad absorbs up to 24 ounces of water 
in as little as 45 seconds. Leave it on the spill for longer, and one SorbMore pad can absorb 
up to 40 ounces. 

SorbMore is compatible with ZeroGravity™ hardware to facilitate absorption as well as 
hands-free removal of the mop pad from the floor and into the trash. 
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*Other colors available via special order.

Part No. Description Size Packaging

5-3-5 Toolflex One aluminum rail with 3 one-size fits-all holders, 
blue* (mounting hardware included)

21.5” (54.6 cm) 1/case

9-5-5 Toolflex One aluminum rail with 5 one-size fits-all holders, 
blue* (mounting hardware included)

37” (93.9 cm) 1/case

P01H-5 Toolflex One 3-pack hooks, blue  
(Toolflex One rail sold separately)

21.5” (54.6 cm) or  
37” (93.9 cm)

3/pack

TF2-5 Toolflex One 2-pack one-size fits all, blue  
(Toolflex One rail sold separately), replaces TF1-5

21.5” (54.6 cm) or  
37” (93.9 cm)

2/pack

3311-1 Toolflex One Glove Box Holder, black  
(Toolflex One rail sold separately)

21.5” (54.6 cm) or  
37” (93.9 cm)

1/case

3331-1 Toolflex One Canister Holder, black  
(Toolflex One rail sold separately)

21.5” (54.6 cm) or  
37” (93.9 cm)

1/case

3181-1 Toolflex One Hose Holder, black  
(Toolflex One rail sold separately)

21.5” (54.6 cm) or  
37” (93.9 cm)

1/case

3161-1 Toolflex One Universal Holder, black  
(Toolflex One rail sold separately)

21.5” (54.6 cm) or  
37” (93.9 cm)

1/case

Toolflex One™

Versatile, hygienic, color-coded cleaning tool holder

Product information
Toolflex One™ is a versatile, wall mounted tool holder system to effectively organize, 
efficiently store and quickly access a wide variety of tools of different sizes, shapes, and 
contours, including sweeps, brooms, squeegees, deck brushes, mops, and other accessories. 
Toolflex One is the only known NSF Certified cleaning tool holder in the market. 

The system can be cleaned in-place or removed for cleaning in a cage wash. Holders are 
easy to mount and can be quickly removed or adjusted to optimize storage in tight spaces 
(no tools required). Toolflex One is compatible with the ZeroGravity™ Mopping System and 
has a variety of special holders for canisters, glove boxes, hoses and other attachments. 
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Optimize Protocols. Minimize Risk. Improve Efficiency.
Maintaining high standards of cleanliness in lab animal environments is essential—but 
it doesn’t have to be overwhelming. Contec’s Contamination Control Assessment 
(CCA) is a consultative service tailored to help vivarium staff, researchers, and facility 
managers identify cleaning gaps, enhance protocols, and streamline workflow.

With more than 30 years of experience in critical environment cleaning, Contec is 
uniquely positioned to help your facility operate at peak efficiency—with less risk and 
lower costs

What You’ll Receive:

•	 SOP Development

•	 A tailored Standard Operating Procedure featuring Contec and key vendor 
solutions.

•	 Full Documentation

	◦ Estimated product usage by task

	◦ Rollout and training recommendations

	◦ Purchase recommendations by SKU

	◦ Implementation timeline

Schedule your Contamination Control Assessment today. 

PROCESS IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

Learn more by scanning the QR Code  
or going to LAS.CONTECINC.COM.



For more information or to purchase  
Contec® Professional products,  
please contact our sales team.
Contec, Inc.
Spartanburg, SC 29303 USA
tel: +1-864-503-8333
info@contecinc.com
las.contecinc.com

Customer Service
tel: 1-888-699-9304
cs_proclean@contecinc.com
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